4 BENZING Live/

Concurs Kisvarda

Latitudine

Distanta :
Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

| Sosire

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

0429145F |
0404003F |
2028651F |
2028656F |
2048505F |
2048504F |
2048502F |
0404006F |
2048501F |
2028663F |
0404030F |
2048513F |
2048507F |
0404013F |

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 38214154

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:00 GPS
:00 +0
:00 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA47CF40
| DA29B679
| DAS55F04C
| DA47CF96
| DA47D281
| DASS5F02A
| DA3222C3
| DA322247
| DAS5F056
| DASSFO00A
| DA47DO5E
| DA47CF82
| DAS5EFE2
| DA47D0D9

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

|Data Ora

[13.
[13.
[13.
[13.
[13.
[13.
[13.
[13.

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

26965

sositi

23° 48" 0.3' E
13.09.2025 17:47:21 LIVE
13.09.2025 17:47:21 +0
14
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

.9 |OK |01 011

.9 |[OK |01 ]010

9 |OK |01 |004 |

9 |OK |01 |002 |

.8 |OK |01 007 |

.9 |OK |01 008

2 |OK |01 1019 |

1 |OK |01 |006 |

4 |OK |01 1020 |

8 |OK |01 1]014 |

1 JOK |01 |017

6 |OK |01 |015 |

.2 |[OK |01 ]005

.3 |OK |01 1003

Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 230558
Autorizare: AA901E93
Pag.: 1/1

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Kisvarda

22°6'45.20"E

13.09.2025 08:59:00
Giurgiu Adrian

13,09, 2025 14z


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/228540_1757695560.pdf

